
1 CDEELIM

2 ILENETT DECIME H4  24 24

3 EEEMSOS LINETTE 10E 72 96

4 MDYPOES OSEES 11G 32 128

5 HOALAUX MYOPES 12B 39 167

6 UFLBAAO HOYAUX C10 54 221

7 BOEGUUL FAXA 15A 51 272

8 DAAEINS BOULEGUE 5D  94 366

9 KPJARES ANISADE L2  80 446

10 PFAREIS JERKA 8K  63 509

11 RIARMES PERFUSAI F1  67 576

12 OINTN[T REPRIMAS 1D  86 662

13 HNZERVI NUTaTION 14B 74 736

14 BEUHILN RIVEZ 15H 89 825

15 EUBOILN HUEZ L12 32 857

16 TVDTU[N UNILOBE B4  70 927

17 GAWRELL DUVeTANT O3  62 989

WALE A1  45 1034

Coup

lundi 2 octobre 2023
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